
X-COMBAT
-82.3 kgX-COMBAT WORLD CUP BJJ PRO 2017 - GI - Com Kimono

Vitória - ES, 11 Nov 2017

Sem Repescagem

#3 Competidores

ADULTO MASC MARROM MÉDIO
Ano de nascimento a partir de 1988 até 1999

Tempo: 6 min

ANDERSON DA SILVA ALVES
(GFTEAM2)
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JULIO CEZAR BARCELLOS TAVARES
(GFBZ TEAM)

3

11

7

15

PHILIPPE CARLOS DEL BERTO
(GRACIE BARRA)
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4.Disputa de 3º lugar
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Responsável:

Nome:

Assinatura:

X-COMBAT EVENTOS 27/04/2024 01:50:49 http://eventos.x-combat.com.br 1/1


